



## AVAILABLE PARTS

### PLANS SCOUTCHEL : 100 euros

Prices are in euros (incl. VAT) (06/01/2012)

SCOUTCHEL	Price	Quantity	Total
Wheel Ø 320	60	3	180.00
Ø 25 nylon saddle	0.50	26	13.00
Cuttet ribs	630	1	630
Cuttet sheet metal	600	1	600
Composite leading edge and trailing edge	850	1	850
Rib wood cover Plywood 8/10 mm	450	1	450
Straight and bended aluminium tubes	1 250	1	1 250
Miscellaneous stainless pieces	303	1	303
Turnbuckles INOX M6	12	4	48
Turnbuckles INOX M8	15	4	30
Poulie	10	4	40
CHC Bolts	200	1	200
Epoxy glue	60	1	60
GE 12 ball joint	15	2	30
M6 ball joint	10	6	60
M8 ball joint	17	2	34
PU FIX Polyurethane glue	14	4	56
Reinforced PVC seat	150	1	150
<b>TOTAL (incl. VAT) in euros</b>			<b>4 984 €</b>

Payment 50% when ordering, 50% when delivery

**Plans and kit of the Demoichelle are only available for the members of the APEV**



## SCOUTCHEL

Prices are in euros (for information only)

FOURNITURES ULM TECHNOLOGIES <a href="http://www.ulmtechnologie.com">www.ulmtechnologie.com</a>				
	Réf.	Price	Quantity	Total
3 spots harness	20255 n	82	1	82.00
25m of DACRON 1000 covering sheet	21101-25	207.20	1	207.20
MODUR glue	21102-01	14	3	42.00
Tension coating 5kg	21113-05	79.50	1	79.50
Stainless steel tab 6/6	30330	4	8	32.00
Round 7075T6 Ø 25	50375-25	28	1 m	28.00
M6 zical fitting	50302	7.50	6	45.00
Tube 20 zical	50138	10	3 m	30.00
M6 fitting for Ø 25	30336	2.20	7	15.40
Cables 2m X 2	50101	23	6	138
Saddle Ø 44	30317	0.70	8	5.60
Plastic collar 25 sliding	30440-01	3.20	2	6.40
Plastic collar 25 holding	30440-00	2.60	4	10.40
Vis Eye bolts M6 X 47	30222	3.80	12	60.00
<b>TOTAL (incl. VAT) in euros</b>				<b>781.50 €</b>